
Ahtme Spordihall
20.03.2010.a.

50 m 
PC Finaal

1 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 7,73 7,73 el.
2 Deniss Salmijanov 03.11.98. Sillamäe PL 7,93 7,85 el.
3 Leon Ollo 27.04.97. KJK "Atleetika" 7,95 7,89 el.
4 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 8,17 8,10 el.
5 Ivan Zahharov 16.11.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,39 8,42 el.

6-7. Joonas Männi 27.06.99. KJK"Visa"/Lüganuse 8,45 el.
6-7. Aleksandr Rassadin 03.11.98. SK"Mitš" 8,45 el.

8 Aadi Tepper 09.12.98. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 8,50 el.
9 Slava Pevko 11.04.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,59 el.
10 Sergei Zaprudski 25.03.98. KJK"Atleetika" 8,78 el.

11-12. Juri Paumets 13.03.99. KJK"Atleetika" 8,93 el.
11-12. Ivan Sõtšov 25.06.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,93 el.

13 Anton Krassovski 14.09.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,95 el.
14 Eerik Minin 05.03.99. KJK"Atleetika" 9,17 el.
15 Jevgeni Kalinkin 21.04.97. KJK"Atleetika" 9,34 el.
16 Aleksei Dmitrijev 23.02.01. KJK"Atleetika" 9,41 el.
17 Dmitri Artamonov 09.11.98. KJK"Atleetika" 9,50 el.

PB
1 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 6,66 el.
2 Kirill Dudin 27.03.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 6,71 el.
3 Martin Vomm 24.09.95. SK"Mitš" 7,08 el.
4 Aleksei Esholts 28.06.95. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,34 el.
5 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96. KJK"Atleetika" 7,61 el.

 PA 
1 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93. KJK "Visa" 6,44 el.
2 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 6,59 el.
3 Anton Fortkin 23.09.93. Narva Narvic 6,65 el.
4 Aleksei Gratšov 11.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 6,69 el.
5 Kaur Niinepuu 02.09.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 6,98 el.
6 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK"Visa"Jõhvi 7,05 el.

PJ
1 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92. SK"Mitš" 6,84 el.
2 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK"Mitš" 6,86 el.
3 Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92. KJK"Atleetika" 7,19 el.

Sergei Smirnov 22.01.59. SK"Mitš" 7,48 v.a. el.
150 m
PC  

1 Deniss Salmijanov 03.11.98. Sillamäe PL 21,8
2 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 22,1
3 Mihhail Pirogov 23.09.97. SK"Mitš" 24,2
4 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 24,4

5-6. Joonas Männi 27.06.99. KJK"Visa"/Lüganuse 24,6
5-6. Aleksandr Rassadin 03.11.98. SK"Mitš" 24,6

7 Slava Pevko 11.04.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 24,7
8 Ivan Sõtšov 25.06.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 25,1
9 Anton Krassovski 14.09.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 25,4
10 Aadi Tepper 09.12.98. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 26,3

J Õ H V I  G U P 



PB
1 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 18,5
2 Kirill Dudin 27.03.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 19,1
3 Martin Vomm 24.09.95. SK"Mitš" 19,6

P A 
1-2. Marti Jäger 30.11.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 18,7
1-2. Ilja Škatov 10.11.93. KJK "Visa" 18,7

3 Anton Fortkin 23.09.93. Narva Narvic 19.0
4 Aleksei Gratšov 11.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 19,4
5 Kaur Niinepuu 02.09.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 19,8

PJ
1 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92. SK"Mitš" 19,5
2 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 19,7

Sergei Smirnov 22.01.59. SK"Mitš" 21,1 v.a.
1000 m
PC

1 Deniss Salmijanov 03.11.98. Sillamäe PL 3,15,0
2 Nikita Hromkov 30.03.97. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 3,19,9
3 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 3,36,1
4 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 4,05,2

PB
1 Anton Salinin 15.08.95. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 3,01,3
2 Mark Dorošenko 05.12.96. SK"Mitš" 3,29,6
3 Artjom Velitško 19.03.96. PSK Narvic 3,34,6

PA
1 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. KJK "Atleetika" 2,39,0
2 Aleksandr Kozinets 04.09.94. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 2,41,2
3 Taavi Kruut 05.07.93. SK Audentes 2,42,0
4 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK"Visa" Jõhvi 2,55,1

PJ
1 Nikolai Morozov 01.02.92. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 2,43,9

Alexey Markov 14.04.86. SK Spordikeskus 2,34,6 v.a.
Sergei Malahhov 18.08.85. SK"Mitš" 2,41,7 v.a.
Sergei Smirnov 22.01.59. SK"Mitš" 3,32,5 v.a.

Kaugus
PC

1 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97. SK"Mitš" 4,01
2 Anton Krassovski 14.09.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,86
3 Leon Ollo 27.04.97. KJK "Atleetika" 3,83
4 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 3,77
5 Joonas Männi 27.06.99. KJK"Visa"/Lüganuse 3,66
6 Sergei Zaprudski 25.03.98. KJK"Atleetika" 3,55
7 Aleksandr Rassaadin 03.11.98. SK"Mitš" 3,53
8 Aadi Tepper 09.12.98. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 3,45

9-10. Ivan Sõtšov 25.06.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,37
9-10. Sergei Kuhhalski 02.09.97. SK"Mitš" 3,37

11 Slava Pevko 11.04.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,30
12 Eerik Minin 05.03.99. KJK"Atleetika" 3,21
13 Juri Paumets 13.03.99. KJK"Atleetika" 3,13
14 Jevgeni Kalinkin 21.04.97. KJK"Atleetika" 2,68
15 Dmitri Artamonov 09.11.98. KJK"Atleetika" 2,64

PB
1 Valeri Jantšuk 01.06.95. SK"Mitš" 4,89
2 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96. KJK"Atleetika" 4,39



PA
1 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5,57
2 Andrei Drozdov 03.03.94. KJK"Atleetika" 5,39
3 Kaur Niinepuu 02.09.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5,21
4 Artjom Kotelevski 11.11.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5,15
5 Aleksei Gratšov 11.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 5,01

PJ
1 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK"Mitš" 5,49

Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.60. Narva Narvic 5,20 v.a.
Sergei Smirnov 22.01.59. SK"Mitš" 5,06 v.a.

Kõrgus
PC

1 Ivan Zahharov 16.11.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 125
2 Deniss Zolotarevski 04.11.99. SK"Mitš" 115

PB
1 Stanislav Kozlov 17.09.95. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 165
2 Taavi Press 14.02.95. KJK"Visa" /Jõhvi SK 155
3 Aleksei Esholts 28.06.95. KJK"Visa /Jõhvi SK 150
4 Ilja Pimenov 19.02.96. KJK"Atleetika" 150

PA
1 Andrei Drozdov 03.03.94. KJK"Atleetika" 155
2 Artjom Kotelevski 11.11.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 140

MJ  
1 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. KJK Kalev Sillamäe 170
2 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK"Mitš" 160
4 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.60. PSK Narvic 155



50 m
TC

1 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.98. SK"Tsefei" 8,11 el.
2 Margarita Kozlova 29.12.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,25 el.
3 Ksenia Krivorukova 07.04.98. SK"Tsefei" 8,62 el.
4 Aljona Kisseljova 11.07.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 8,84 el.
5 Maria Larionova 22.10.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 9,06 el.

TB
1 Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 7,46 el.
2 Karina Neimla 15.12.95. KJK"Visa"Jõhvi  7,58 el.
3 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 7,68 el.
4 Viktoria Dmitrijeva 09.05.95. KJK "Visa/Jõhvi SK 7,84 el.
5 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8,07 el.

TA
1 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK"Atleetika" 7,43 el.
2 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK"Visa" Jõhvi 7,54 el.
3 Jelena Listova 17.02.94. KJK"Atleetika" 7,82 el.

NJ
1 Olga Dudareva 25.03.91. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 7,32

Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK"Atleetika" 8,17 el.  v.a.
150 m
TC

1 Evelin Valgepea 15.07.97. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 23,9
2 Aljona Kisseljova 14.07.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 26,4
3 Maria Larionova 22.10.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 27,2

TB
1 Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 21,4

2-3. Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 22,3
2-3. Viktoria Dmitrijeva 09.05.95. KJK "Visa/Jõhvi SK 22,3

4 Linda Tjuljukova 28.01.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 23,7
TA

1 Jelena Listova 17.02.94. KJK"Atleetika" 21,3
2 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 21,6
3 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK"Atleetika" 21,7
4 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 24,2

TJ
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva Narvic 20,4
2 Olga Dudareva 25.03.91. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 20,4

Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK"Atleetika" 20,2 v.a.
600 m
TC

1 Ksenia Savtšenko 07.10.97. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 2,11,1
2 Margarita Kozlova 29.12.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 2,15,0

TB
1 Viktoria Dmitrijeva 09.05.95. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,03,8

TA
1 Jelena Listova 17.02.94. KJK"Atleetika" 1,43,0
2 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,05,4

TJ
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva Narvic 1,45,9
2 Jelena Kalašnikova 16.05.92. Narva Narvic 1,49,0
3 Margarita Rõssenkova 18.06.92. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,54,8

Karina Kalk 03.02.90. KJK"Visa" Jõhvi 1,45,2 v.a.



Kaugus
TC

1 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.98. SK"Tsefei" 4,08
2 Ksenia Krivorukova 07.04.98. SK"Tsefei" 3,66
3 Margarita Kozlova 29.12.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,32
4 Maria Larionova 22.10.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,16
5 Aljona Kisseljova 11.07.99. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,14

TB
1 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,43
2 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. SK"Mitš" 4,28
3 Linda Tjuljukova 28.01.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 4,26
4 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 4,08
5 Nastja Kortšagina 10.10.96. Narva Narvic 4,07

TA
1 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK"Atleetika" 4,40
2 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,09

TJ
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. Narva Narvic 5,33

Karina Kalk 03.02.90. KJK"Visa" Jõhvi 4,83 v.a.
Kõrgus
TC

1 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.98. SK"Tsefei" 125
2 Ksenia Krivorukova 07.04.98. SK"Tsefei" 110

TB
1 Keiu Simm 18.01.96. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 140
2 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK"Atleetika" 135
3. Nastja Kortšagina 10.10.96. Narva Narvic 130

TA
1 Margarita Barankova 02.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 155
2 Julia Kalašnikova 16.05.92. Narva Narvic 145

Elektrooniliselt võetud aeg on märgistatud

Võistluste korraldaja KJK "VISA"

Peakohtunik 
Viktor Predbannikov

Sekretär
Lilia Schmidt 


